
 

 

 

 

 

 

NOHLAAA  
2010-2011 SEASON 



2010-2011 – REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 5, 2015 
Team GP W L T OTL PTS GF GA Win%
Soo Greyhounds 40 32 7 1 0 65 301 120 0.813
Sudbury Wolves 40 29 9 1 1 60 221 123 0.750
Nickel City Sons 40 24 13 3 0 51 185 119 0.638
North Bay Hilltop Variety Trappers 40 6 30 0 4 16 99 264 0.200
Timmins Eagles 40 6 33 1 0 13 93 273 0.163

 

 

 

  



2010-2011 - TOP 50 SKATERS 

MAJOR BANTAM TOP 50 SKATERS REGULAR SEASON 

 
 

As of August 5, 2015 
Name Team GP G A PTS PIM PP GW SH FG
Michael Amadio SOO 39 60 74 134 16 21 4 1 6
Anthony Stefano SOO 40 61 59 120 22 12 9 3 6
Jaren Bellini SOO 39 46 59 105 20 17 3 1 4
Jaron Rowe SOO 35 35 57 92 8 3 6 0 5
Cray Roberge NC 39 37 32 69 38 10 8 3 5
Dylan Callaghan SBY 39 44 19 63 111 13 5 2 3
Ryan Punkari NC 34 26 36 62 46 6 2 1 2
Jeremiah Lefebvre SOO 39 24 36 60 38 5 2 0 3
Connor Burgess SBY 37 24 30 54 51 6 5 0 2
Cody Caron SOO 40 23 29 52 64 3 2 1 1
Nathan Shane SBY 39 24 24 48 6 5 2 3 2
Sheldon Lalonde NC 39 27 19 46 24 11 4 0 3
Brandon Grandinetti SOO 37 13 32 45 42 4 1 0 1
Steven Leveque NB 39 29 14 43 32 8 1 2 3
Jesse Delavalle SOO 40 16 25 41 16 3 2 0 2
Patrick Sivret NC 40 17 23 40 22 0 1 0 1
Nicholas Trecroce SOO 36 5 33 38 76 2 0 0 0
Trent Mallette NC 40 19 18 37 32 3 2 0 1
Tyler Peters NB 32 21 13 34 37 4 1 0 4
Andrew Dodge SBY 36 17 17 34 80 4 3 0 2
Bradley Bell SBY 36 15 19 34 37 2 2 3 3
Aaron Kerr TIM 40 16 16 32 8 8 1 0 1
Jackson Gunner SBY 38 15 17 32 22 5 0 1 2
Oliver Chabot SBY 26 13 19 32 12 6 4 1 2
Cameron White SOO 40 3 29 32 38 1 0 0 0
Denver Ghent SBY 39 14 17 31 8 3 2 0 1
Kurtis Clouthier SBY 36 15 15 30 8 1 1 0 3
Tyler Romain TIM 36 15 14 29 40 2 3 0 0
Cameron Etherington NC 24 11 18 29 10 0 0 0 2
Riley Campbell SBY 38 4 25 29 36 2 0 0 1
Andrew Boucher TIM 40 18 10 28 40 2 0 1 1
D.J. Hancock SBY 37 13 15 28 65 3 2 1 3
Brandon Major-Renaud TIM 37 12 14 26 40 1 2 0 3
Curtis Greasley NC 38 11 13 24 24 1 1 0 2
Austin Landry TIM 36 11 12 23 44 1 0 1 4
Rudy Giusti NC 39 9 14 23 12 1 1 0 1
Jacob Leore SBY 28 8 15 23 12 3 0 0 0
Nicholas Quesnel NC 35 6 17 23 86 0 1 0 1
Niibin Naskawa SBY 38 5 16 21 2 1 1 0 0
Matthew Peterson-Galema NB 39 7 13 20 4 3 1 0 1
Cedric Primeau NC 39 3 17 20 8 2 0 0 0
Cade Nolan SOO 33 2 18 20 16 1 0 0 0
Ryan Fraser NC 36 8 11 19 29 3 2 0 1
Cameron Lizotte NC 40 3 16 19 20 1 1 0 0
Tyler Cooper SBY 36 3 16 19 8 2 0 0 0
Eric Lapointe NB 36 7 10 17 24 1 1 0 1
Justin Garton SOO 40 6 10 16 28 0 1 0 0
Nevada Wainbedaunce SBY 36 4 12 16 10 2 1 0 0
Marcus Rouleau SBY 39 3 13 16 36 2 0 0 0
Lucas Brown NB 39 8 7 15 60 2 0 0 2

 

 



2010-2011 - TOP GOALTENDERS REGULAR SEASON 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 5, 2015 
Name Team GP Min GA EN W L T SO Sv Sv% GAA
Jacob Kment SOO 23 1054:49 57 0 16 3 1 1 0 0.000 2.76
Michael Muzyka NC 24 1077:24 59 0 13 4 3 2 0 0.000 2.79
Jacob Martin SBY 21 1008:22 58 2 13 7 0 3 0 0.000 2.93
Scott Vaillancourt NC 21 975:36 59 1 11 9 0 1 0 0.000 3.08
Eric Lalonde SBY 20 938:46 58 0 14 3 1 0 0 0.000 3.15
Braedan Turco SOO 21 992:26 62 1 16 3 1 1 0 0.000 3.19
Cole Leon NB 21 1010:41 121 2 5 15 0 0 0 0.000 6.11
Devon Caron-Debastos TIM 19 955:13 116 2 3 14 1 1 0 0.000 6.19
Marc Audet NB 21 983:10 134 0 1 17 1 0 0 0.000 6.95
Cameron Caron TIM 22 1032:29 146 2 3 18 0 1 0 0.000 7.21

 

  



2010-2011 NOHLAAA PLAYOFFS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

Series A - Quarter Finals 

Timmins wins series two games to one 

 
5th Place 

40 GP - 6-33-1-0 (13 points) 

Timmins Eagles 
vs 

North Bay Hilltop Variety Trappers 
 

4th Place 
40 GP - 6-33-0-1 (13 points) 

 

Date Visitor  Home  Arena Time  

Sat, Feb 12 Timmins 3 North Bay Hilltop Variety Trappers 4 West Ferris 11:00 am Summary 

Sat, Feb 12 Timmins 5 North Bay Hilltop Variety Trappers 2 West Ferris 5:00 pm Summary 

Sun, Feb 13 Timmins 6 North Bay Hilltop Variety Trappers 4 West Ferris 11:00 am Summary 

 

Back to top

 

Series B - Semi Finals 

Soo Greyhounds win series 3-0 

 
5th Place 

40 GP - 6-33-1-0, 13 points 

Timmins Eagles 
vs 

Soo Greyhounds 
 

1st Place 
40 GP - 32-5-1-2, 67 points 

 

Date Visitor  Home  Arena Time  

Sat, Feb 19 Timmins 0 Soo Greyhounds 6 John Rhodes 2 4:30 pm Summary 

Sun, Feb 20 Timmins 4 Soo Greyhounds 8 John Rhodes 2 10:30 am Summary 

Sat, Feb 26 S.S. Marie 10 Timmins Eagles 2 MacIntyre Arena 6:00 pm Summary 

 

Back to top

 



Series C - Semi Finals 

Sudbury wins series 3-1 

 
3rd Place 

40 GP - 24-13-3-0, 51 points 

Nickel City Sons 
vs 

Sudbury Wolves 
 

2nd Place 
40 GP - 29-9-1-1, 60 points 

 

Date Visitor  Home  Arena Time  

Sat, Feb 19 Nickel City 0 Sudbury Wolves 2 Sudbury Arena 2:30 pm Summary 

Sun, Feb 20 Nickel City 5 Sudbury Wolves 3 Sudbury Arena 10:00 am Summary 

Sat, Feb 26 Sudbury 5 Nickel City Sons 3 Levack 7:30 pm Summary 

Sun, Feb 27 Sudbury 7 Nickel City Sons 1 Levack 10:00 am Summary 

 

Back to top

 

Series D - League Finals 

Soo Greyhounds win series 3-0 

 
2nd Place 

40 GP - 29-9-1-1, 60 points 

Sudbury Wolves 
vs 

Soo Greyhounds 
 

1st Place 
40 GP - 32-5-1-2, 67 points 

 

Date Visitor  Home  Arena Time  

Sat, Mar 5 Sudbury 1 Soo Greyhounds 6 John Rhodes 2 7:30 pm Summary 

Sun, Mar 6 Sudbury 1 Soo Greyhounds 7 John Rhodes 2 10:30 am Summary 

Sat, Mar 12 S.S. Marie 5 Sudbury Wolves 1 Coniston 5:30 pm Summary 

  



2010-2011 TOP PLAYOFF SKATERS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

Top 
Skate
rs 

            
2010-11

                            
Top 50

                            
All

                    

       
Points

 

As of August 5, 2015 
Name Team GP G A PTS PIM PP GW SH FG
Anthony Stefano SOO 6 13 7 20 6 3 2 2 0
Michael Amadio SOO 6 10 9 19 2 2 2 3 2
Jaren Bellini SOO 6 7 8 15 4 2 1 0 3
Aaron Kerr TIM 6 5 5 10 2 4 0 0 0
Jeremiah Lefebvre SOO 6 7 1 8 12 3 0 0 1
Brandon Grandinetti SOO 6 1 6 7 12 0 0 0 0
Cody Caron SOO 6 0 7 7 6 0 0 0 0
Austin Landry TIM 6 5 1 6 6 4 0 0 0
Bradley Bell SBY 7 3 3 6 4 1 0 0 0
Jaron Rowe SOO 6 2 4 6 6 1 0 1 0
Steven Leveque NB 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 1 0
Nicholas Trecroce SOO 6 0 6 6 26 0 0 0 0
Dylan Callaghan SBY 6 4 1 5 32 1 0 0 1
Derick Levesque TIM 6 3 2 5 14 0 0 0 0
Tyler Peters NB 3 3 2 5 2 0 0 1 1
Jesse Delavalle SOO 6 2 3 5 4 0 1 0 0
Brennan Roy TIM 6 0 5 5 2 0 0 0 0
Cameron White SOO 6 0 5 5 4 0 0 0 0
Jackson Gunner SBY 7 3 1 4 2 0 1 0 0
Sheldon Lalonde NC 4 3 1 4 2 0 1 0 1
Lucas Brown NB 3 2 2 4 4 0 1 0 0
Kurtis Clouthier SBY 7 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0
Nathan Shane SBY 7 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0
Connor Burgess SBY 7 1 3 4 6 0 0 1 0
Andrew Dodge SBY 7 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0
Brandon Major-Renaud TIM 6 1 3 4 8 0 1 0 0
Dennis Gill TIM 5 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 1
Joshua DeJulio TIM 6 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Peterson-Galema NB 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
Riley Campbell SBY 7 2 1 3 2 0 1 0 1
Ryan Punkari NC 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Romain TIM 6 1 2 3 4 1 0 0 0
Rudy Giusti NC 4 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0
Patrick Sivret NC 4 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0
Cray Roberge NC 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0
Oliver Chabot SBY 7 0 3 3 6 0 0 0 0
Peter Sabourin TIM 5 2 0 2 10 0 1 0 0
Josh Ibbitson NB 3 2 0 2 4 1 0 0 0
Niibin Naskawa SBY 7 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
Denver Ghent SBY 7 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0
D.J. Hancock SBY 7 1 1 2 8 0 0 0 0
Nick Hautanen TIM 6 1 1 2 12 0 0 0 0
Tyler Cooper SBY 7 0 2 2 6 0 0 0 0
Trevor Cheff TIM 6 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
Brody Surette TIM 6 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
Justin Garton SOO 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

 

  



2010-2011 TOP PLAYOFF GOALTENDERS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 5, 2015 
Name Team GP Min GA EN W L T SO Sv Sv% GAA
Jacob Kment SOO 3 153:00 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.000 1.00
Michael Muzyka NC 1 49:56 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.000 1.02
Braedan Turco SOO 3 153:00 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 2.00
Jacob Martin SBY 7 320:51 22 1 3 3 0 1 0 0.000 3.50
Cole Leon NB 3 160:51 13 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.000 4.12
Scott Vaillancourt NC 4 154:04 14 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.000 4.63
Devon Caron-Debastos TIM 4 170:54 16 0 2 2 0 0 0 0.000 4.77
Eric Lalonde SBY 2 36:09 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000 5.64
Cameron Caron TIM 3 142:57 18 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000 6.42

 

 


